

ROMAINE CREEK ROAD IMPROVEMENTS
PROJECT NO. PW16068RDW
BID DATE: APRIL 19, 2016

				Engineer's Estimate		Krupp Construction 415 Old State Road Ellisville, MO 63021		Spencer Contracting 3073 Arnold Tenbrook Road Arnold, MO 63010		United Bridge Builders, Inc. P.O. Box 510648 St. Louis, MO 63151	
Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	\$ Amount	Unit Price	\$ Amount	Unit Price	\$ Amount	Unit Price	\$ Amount
201-30.00	Clearing and Grubbing	AC	0.3	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$23,640.00	\$7,092.00	\$2,311.50	\$693.45	\$21,700.00	\$6,510.00
202-20.10	Removal of Improvements	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,080.00	\$5,080.00	\$25,369.00	\$25,369.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
203-10.00	Class A Excavation	CY	758	\$20.00	\$15,160.00	\$26.85	\$20,352.30	\$30.83	\$23,369.14	\$21.30	\$16,145.40
203-60.00	Compacting Embankment	CY	232	\$10.00	\$2,320.00	\$5.30	\$1,229.60	\$13.88	\$3,220.16	\$21.30	\$4,941.60
304-05.04	Type 5 Aggregate for Base (4" Thick)	SY	2467	\$6.00	\$14,802.00	\$6.20	\$15,295.40	\$6.45	\$15,912.15	\$6.50	\$16,035.50
304-99.05	Type 5 Aggregate for Base (8" Thick)	SY	597	\$12.00	\$7,164.00	\$8.20	\$4,895.40	\$8.91	\$5,319.27	\$12.50	\$7,462.50
401-12.09	Bituminous Pavement Mixture PG64-22 (BP-1)	TON	271	\$62.00	\$16,802.00	\$80.50	\$21,815.50	\$83.87	\$22,728.77	\$110.00	\$29,810.00
401-30.00	Bituminous Pavement Mixture PG64-22 (base)	TON	1085	\$70.00	\$75,950.00	\$72.50	\$78,662.50	\$78.03	\$84,662.55	\$80.00	\$86,800.00
407-10.05	Tack Coat	GAL	123	\$2.50	\$307.50	\$20.00	\$2,460.00	\$4.60	\$565.80	\$5.50	\$676.50
502-13.40	Type A2 Shoulder	SY	511	\$53.00	\$27,083.00	\$31.60	\$16,147.60	\$39.65	\$20,261.15	\$52.00	\$26,572.00
608-10.00	Concrete Median	SY	104.5	\$80.00	\$8,360.00	\$112.00	\$11,704.00	\$69.00	\$7,210.50	\$136.00	\$14,212.00
613-10.14	Full Depth Pavement Repair Saw Cut	LF	140	\$3.00	\$420.00	\$2.00	\$280.00	\$3.45	\$483.00	\$18.00	\$2,520.00
616-99.01	Traffic Control (Including Message Boards)	LS	1	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$28,614.00	\$28,614.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00
618-10.00	Mobilization	LS	1	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$13,694.00	\$13,694.00	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00
620-60.00C	4 In. White Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint, Type P Beads	LF	1680	\$0.30	\$504.00	\$0.80	\$1,344.00	\$0.27	\$453.60	\$0.90	\$1,512.00
620-60-01C	4 In. Yellow Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint, Type P Beads	LF	1480	\$0.30	\$444.00	\$0.80	\$1,184.00	\$0.27	\$399.60	\$0.90	\$1,332.00
620-61.24A	24 In. White Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint, Type P Beads	LF	39	\$5.00	\$195.00	\$8.00	\$312.00	\$6.42	\$250.38	\$5.00	\$195.00
620-99.02	24 In. White Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint, Yield Line Triangles	Each	21	\$10.00	\$210.00	\$30.00	\$630.00	\$10.70	\$224.70	\$25.00	\$525.00
620-99.02	White Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint, Left/Right Turn Arrows	Each	3	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$64.20	\$192.60	\$264.00	\$792.00
627-40.00	Contractor Furnished Surveying & Staking	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,875.00	\$2,875.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
805-20.00A	Seeding - Warm Season Mixtures	AC	0.4	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,450.00	\$1,380.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00
806-10.19	Silt Fence	LF	1106	\$3.00	\$3,318.00	\$2.85	\$3,152.10	\$2.30	\$2,543.80	\$3.40	\$3,760.40
806-10.25	Ditch Checks	Each	1	\$58.00	\$58.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$115.00	\$115.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
903-50.10	Permanent Signing	SF	62	\$10.00	\$620.00	\$42.00	\$2,604.00	\$44.94	\$2,786.28	\$23.00	\$1,426.00
				TOTAL:	\$233,517.50	TOTAL:	\$261,390.40	TOTAL:	\$263,323.90	TOTAL:	\$283,277.90